Broadcast & Industrial
Applications, Overview
Broadcast & Industrial Applications
Overview
Vacuum Capacitors
Broadcast
Broadcast & Industrial Applications, Overview 2
Unbelievable sound quality. COMET Vacuum Capacitors for analog and

215.5
230.0
Type Designation System
Part No.
CFNA-125CAC/60-GC-G
CFNA-500BAC/30-MA-G
CFNA-500AAC/30-KB-G
CFNA-500BAC/40-MA-G
CFNA-500AAC/40-KB-G
CFNA-750BAC/30-MA-G
CFNA-750AAC/30-KB-G
CFNA-750AAC/40-KB-G
CFNA-1000BAC/30-KB-G
CFNA-1000BAC/30-MA-G
CFNA-1000BAC/40-KB-G
CFNA-1000BAC/40-AAB
B
114
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
C
116
190
140
190
140
190
140
140
190
190
190
190
E
Ø 86.4  6x M6/
1/4"-20 UNC
FM Ø 51.5
FM Ø 100.0
FM Ø 51.5
FM Ø 100.0
FM Ø 51.5
FM Ø 100.0
FM Ø 100.0
FM Ø 100.0
FM Ø 51.5
FM Ø 100.0
FM Ø 51.5
Capacitance
Cmin